
Parents for Public Education
Budgets  and Actuals

2025 Budget 2025 Actuals

Income
Donations - Grant $20,000.00 $31,205.77 
Donations - Monthly Support $3,000.00 $4,225.18 
Donations - Sponsorships $8,000.00 $11,010.65 
Event Sponsorships $500.00 $1,000.00 
General Operating Income $9,000.00 $14,668.33 

TOTAL Income $40,500.00 $62,109.93 

2025 Budget 2025 Actuals

Operating Expense
Advertising & Marketing $3,000.00 $1,414.22 
Bank Charges & Fees $100.00 $63.00 
Childcare Stipend $500.00 $400.00 
Contractors $4,000.00 $3,040.00 
Insurance $1,800.00 $1,796.00 (2 Yrs)
Membership Fees $100.00 $75.00
Office Supplies & Software $800.00 $613.69 
Other Business Expenses $500.00 $154.76 
Paypal Fees $600.00 $562.01 
Travel $5,000.00 $366.94 
Events $2,000.00 $395.85 

Grants Pending for 2026 $5,000.00 $20,000.00 

GRANTS Awarded $16,000.00 $30,086.78

TOTAL Expenses $39,400.00 $58,968.25 

NET Income $1,100.00 $3,141.68 

2025 Budget Vs. Actual



2026 Budget 2026 Actuals

Income
Donations - Grant $27,500.00 
Donations - Monthly Support $8,000.00 
Donations - Sponsorships $15,000.00 
Event Sponsorships $500.00 
General Operating Income $15,000.00 
TOTAL Income $66,000.00 $0.00 

2026 Budget 2026 Actuals

Operating Expense
Advertising & Marketing $3,000.00
Bank Charges & Fees $500.00
Childcare Stipend $6,000.00
Contractors $800.00
Insurance $900.00
Membership Fees $100.00
Office Supplies & Software $800.00
Other Business Expenses $400.00
Paypal Fees $600.00
Travel $1,500.00
Events $1,000.00

Grants Pending for 2027 $10,000.00

GRANTS Awarded $40,000.00

TOTAL Expenses $65,600.00 $0.00 

NET Income $400.00 $0.00 

2026 Budget 


